
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 60 Derek Dietzenbach SW V 17:08.47
2 2 67 Paul Hageman SW V 17:25.17
3 3 77 Mitchell Hayes Starmont V 17:36.39
4 4 36 Chandler Douglas NFV V 17:38.28
5 5 79 Caleb Wittman Starmont V 17:54.63
6 6 80 Colt Gilson Starmont V 17:54.85
7 7 61 Paxten DeVilbiss SW V 18:00.17
8 8 18 Jordon Snyder TV V 18:08.37
9 9 78 Chris Baumgartner Starmont V 18:12.18

10 10 70 Emmett Schwartzhoff SW V 18:16.50
11 11 81 Carson Willie Starmont V 18:17.40
12 12 63 Austin Tieskoetter SW V 18:27.23
13 13 43 Weller Clark NFV V 18:30.54
14 14 39 Caleb O'Hare NFV V 18:44.00
15 15 37 Weston Fantz NFV V 18:57.73
16 16 72 Jamison Meyer SW V 19:10.35
17 17 47 Hunter Cummings NFV V 19:11.75
18 18 62 Eric Franzen SW V 19:14.32
19 19 82 Tyler Lynde Starmont V 19:14.77
20 20 35 Jesse Daughton NFV V 19:17.32
21 21 25 Chris Wagner Kee V 19:20.53
22 22 41 Carson Ward NFV V 19:24.99
23 23 83 Henry Hahn Starmont V 19:30.60
24 24 19 Zac Gillen TV V 19:36.52
25 25 26 Dylan Walleser Kee V 19:52.52
26 26 1 Levi Tuecke Central V 20:01.42
27 27 21 Isaac Franzen TV V 20:01.56
28 28 53 Brayan Silva Postville V 20:04.47
29 29 4 Cody Mueller Central V 20:06.44
30 30 20 Lucas Scheidel TV V 20:07.01
31 31 14 Tristan Meyers Clayton Ridge V 20:26.74
32 32 8 Luke Asche Central V 20:31.80
33 33 6 Luke Tuecke Central V 20:36.68
34 34 56 Mario Garcia Postville V 20:41.73
35 35 23 Jacob Berns Kee V 21:00.63
36 36 13 Trey Meyers Clayton Ridge V 21:00.86
37 37 27 Ryan Whalen Kee V 21:06.72
38 38 11 Vincent Schmelzer Clayton Ridge V 21:16.99
39 32 Colin Moses MFL V 21:29.56
40 30 Keagan Smerud MFL V 21:30.34
41 39 15 Jake Harwick Clayton Ridge V 22:10.92
42 40 58 Kevin Soy Postville V 22:18.32
43 41 2 Andre Shirbroun Central V 22:19.16
44 42 12 Francisco Gomez Clayton Ridge V 22:26.08
45 43 57 Wilson Sajcap Postville V 22:34.61
46 44 3 Parker Klingman Central V 22:37.71
47 45 24 Michael Mattson Kee V 22:38.08
48 46 5 Cole Deitchler Central V 23:03.30
49 47 10 Beau Cline Clayton Ridge V 23:08.04
50 48 16 Paul Seitz Clayton Ridge V 23:37.04
51 31 Jesse Breuer MFL V 24:20.51
52 49 55 Diego Nunez Postville V 26:27.62

XC V PLACES



53 50 22 James Schmitt TV V 28:42.91
54 29 Coltin Ball MFL V 30:07.17



Team

32 SW   1   2   7  10  12  16  18

34 Starmont   3   5   6   9  11  19  23

63 NFV   4  13  14  15  17  20  22

139 TV   8  24  27  30  53

161 Central  26  29  32  33  43  46  48

163 Kee  21  25  35  37  47

186 Clayton Ridge  31  36  38  41  44  49  50

194 Postville  28  34  42  45  52

MFL  39  40  51  54

SW Starmont
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Derek Dietzenbach V 17:08.47 3 Mitchell Hayes V 17:36.39
2 Paul Hageman V 17:25.17 5 Caleb Wittman V 17:54.63
7 Paxten DeVilbiss V 18:00.17 6 Colt Gilson V 17:54.85

10 Emmett Schwartzhoff V 18:16.50 9 Chris Baumgartner V 18:12.18
12 Austin Tieskoetter V 18:27.23 11 Carson Willie V 18:17.40
16 Jamison Meyer V 19:10.35 19 Tyler Lynde V 19:14.77
18 Eric Franzen V 19:14.32 23 Henry Hahn V 19:30.60
32 1:29:18 34 1:29:55

NFV TV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Chandler Douglas V 17:38.28 8 Jordon Snyder V 18:08.37
13 Weller Clark V 18:30.54 24 Zac Gillen V 19:36.52
14 Caleb O'Hare V 18:44.00 27 Isaac Franzen V 20:01.56
15 Weston Fantz V 18:57.73 30 Lucas Scheidel V 20:07.01
17 Hunter Cummings V 19:11.75 50 James Schmitt V 28:42.91
20 Jesse Daughton V 19:17.32 139 1:39:17
22 Carson Ward V 19:24.99
63 1:33:01

Central Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

26 Levi Tuecke V 20:01.42 21 Chris Wagner V 19:20.53
29 Cody Mueller V 20:06.44 25 Dylan Walleser V 19:52.52
32 Luke Asche V 20:31.80 35 Jacob Berns V 21:00.63
33 Luke Tuecke V 20:36.68 37 Ryan Whalen V 21:06.72
41 Andre Shirbroun V 22:19.16 45 Michael Mattson V 22:38.08
44 Parker Klingman V 22:37.71 163 1:40:59
46 Cole Deitchler V 23:03.30

161 1:40:59

Clayton Ridge Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

31 Tristan Meyers V 20:26.74 28 Brayan Silva V 20:04.47
36 Trey Meyers V 21:00.86 34 Mario Garcia V 20:41.73
38 Vincent Schmelzer V 21:16.99 40 Kevin Soy V 22:18.32
39 Jake Harwick V 22:10.92 43 Wilson Sajcap V 22:34.61
42 Francisco Gomez V 22:26.08 49 Diego Nunez V 26:27.62

XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS



47 Beau Cline V 23:08.04 194 1:43:30
48 Paul Seitz V 23:37.04

186 1:42:32

MFL
Score Name Grade Time

Colin Moses V 21:29.56
Keagan Smerud V 21:30.34
Jesse Breuer V 24:20.51
Coltin Ball V 30:07.17


